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1 1 193110001 Apurva Sharma Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 13
2 2 193110005 Rakesh Mistry Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 14
3 3 203110001 MUKUL PRASAD Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 11
4 4 203110002 Kaushal Kumar Full Time (Internal) Architecture & Planning 11
5 5 203110003 MANMEET CHANDRA VERMA Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 11
6 6 203110005 VIDHI GOEL Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 11
7 7 203110008 Rakesh Kumar Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 11
8 8 203110012 Arjun Singh Lodhi Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 11
9 9 203110013 Prahlad Patel Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 11

10 10 203110016 GOPAL KUMAR Full Time (Internal) Architecture & Planning 11
11 11 203110017 Kriti Trivedi Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 11
12 12 213110001 Aishwarya Kasture Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 9
13 13 213110002 Smita Maheshwari Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 9
14 14 213110003 Vikram kumar Chourasia Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 9
15 15 213110005 Sreemoyee mitra Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 9
16 16 213110009 Nupur Saboo Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 9
17 17 213110010 SANDEEP PATEL Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 9
18 18 213110011 Aishwarya Dwivedi Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 9
19 19 213110012 Tanya Dwivedi Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 9
20 20 213110013 Amit Kumar Biswal Full Time (JRF) Architecture & Planning 9
21 21 223110001 Samiksha Choudhary Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 8
22 22 223110004 Purnima Kori Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 8
23 23 223110005 Abhishek kumar Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 8
24 24 223110006 Aastha Gupta Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 8
25 25 223110007 Ankita Shukla Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 8
26 26 223110008 HIMANSHI AHUJA Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 8
27 27 223110009 Srishti Singh Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 8
28 28 2230901001 Mahima kirar Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 7
29 29 2230901002 Shashikant Nishant Sharma Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 7
30 30 2230901003 Aditya Kumar Singh Full Time (Sponsored) Architecture & Planning 7
31 31 2330901001 SATVIK PANDEY Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 6
32 32 2330901002 Priya Gupta Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 6
33 33 2330901003 Bhuvnesh Kumar Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 6
34 34 2330901004 Mudavath Meghanath Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 6
35 35 2330901005 Rewati Gajbhiye Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 6
36 36 2330901006 krishna yadav Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 5
37 37 2330901007 Shubhangi Madhukar Thakre Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 6

                                                                   Ph.D (Full Time) Desk Registration Roll List Dec 2025                                      As on Dated 03-02-2026



S.No S. No Scholar Number Name of the Ph.D Scholar Full Time Name of Department Registration in 
Current 

Semester 

                                                                   Ph.D (Full Time) Desk Registration Roll List Dec 2025                                      As on Dated 03-02-2026

38 38 2330901009 Shubhangi Choudhary Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 6
39 39 2330901010 Vaishali Mishra Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 6
40 40 2330901011 Vivek Kumar Tiwari Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 6
41 41 24309011102 Shruti Anchliya Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 4
42 42 24309011103 Akanksha Pandey Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 4
43 43 24309011104 Sarvee Jain Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 4
44 44 24309011105 Aditi Jain Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 4
45 45 24309011106 Pradhi Pathak Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 4
46 46 24309011107 AFREEN KHAN Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 4
47 47 24309011108 Kunal Pasi Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 4
48 48 24309011109 Devraj Verma Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 4
49 49 24309011111 Dheeraj Gupta Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 4
50 50 24309011112 Kamesh Jaiswal Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 4
51 51 24309011113 Prasuk Jain Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 3
52 52 25309011101 Megha Patel Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 2
53 53 25309011102 Priyanshu Gadhwal Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 2
54 54 25314012115 Chandra Prabha Full Time (Institute) Architecture & Planning 14
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55 1 193124003 Sarit Prabha Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 13
56 2 203124001 SANDEEP KUMAR JHADE Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 11
57 3 203124002 VINAYAK SINGH Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 11
58 4 203124003 Shrutika Sharma Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 11
59 5 213124002 Bijina John Mathew Full Time (JRF) Biological Science & Engineering 9
60 6 2332401001 Poonam Kumari Pathak Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 6
61 7 2332401002 Akash Ranga Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 6
62 8 2332401003 ANJALI KUMARI MAHATO Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 5
63 9 24324011101 Sneha Sahoo Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 4
64 10 24324011102 NEHA MALVIYA Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 4
65 11 24324011103 Megha Baghel Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 4
66 12 24324011104 NABAMITA ROY Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 3
67 13 24324011105 Sama Tariq Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 3
68 14 25324011101 Chaitanya Sarathe Full Time (Self Finance) Biological Science & Engineering 2
69 15 25324011104 Akrati Verma Full Time (Institute) Biological Science & Engineering 2
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70 1 2331501001 VINOD MAHOR Full Time (Institute) Centre for Artificial Intelligence 5
71 2 2331501002 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH KUSHWAH Full Time (Institute) Centre for Artificial Intelligence 5
72 3 24315011101 Vinit kumar Full Time (Institute) Centre for Artificial Intelligence 4
73 4 24315011102 Anand Saxena Full Time (Institute) Centre for Artificial Intelligence 3
74 5 24315011103 Tejavath Abhinaya Full Time (Institute) Centre for Artificial Intelligence 3
75 6 24315011104 Rekha Meena Full Time (Institute) Centre for Artificial Intelligence 3
76 7 25315011101 HARI SINGH JATAV Full Time (Institute) Centre for Artificial Intelligence 2
77 1 2232801001 MARUF NIZAM Full Time (Institute) Centre for Excellence in Product Design & Smart Manufacturing 7
78 2 24328011101 Virendra Kumar Kushwaha Full Time (Institute) Centre for Excellence in Product Design & Smart Manufacturing 3
79 1 24329011101 MANOJ KUMAR SEMIL Full Time (Institute) Centre for Excellence in Water Management 4
80 1 203117004 ABHISHEK MATHUR Full Time (Institute) Chemical Engineering 11
81 2 2331701001 Kapil Mewara Full Time (Institute) Chemical Engineering 6
82 3 24317011102 RANJAN KUMAR Full Time (Institute) Chemical Engineering 3
83 4 25317011101 Aarti Mehra Full Time (Institute) Chemical Engineering 2
84 5 25317011102 PRAGYA PAREEK Full Time (Self Finance) Chemical Engineering 2
85 6 25317011104 Vaishali   Baranwal Full Time (Institute) Chemical Engineering 1
86 7 25317011103 ABHISHEK    SHANDILYA Full Time (Institute) Chemical Engineering 1
87 1 203102001 Avala Ramesh Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 11
88 2 2330201001 ANUSHA A Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 6
89 3 24302011102 Akash Deep Das Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 4
90 4 24302011103 Alka Rani Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 4
91 5 25302011101 SINGHASAN PRASAD YADAV Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 2
92 6 25302011102 Dipesh Gehlot Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 2
93 7 25302011103 KAKI YASWANTH Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 2
94 8 25302011105 Ramandeep Kaur Bhatia Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 2
95 9 25302011106 Soumil Rane Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 2
96 10 25302011107 P Ayushi Rao Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 2
97 11 25302011108 Shimona Diwakar Full Time (Self Finance) Chemistry 2
98 12 25302011109 Prajil Nema Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 2
99 13 25302011110 ANJALI Full Time (Sponsored) Chemistry 2

100 14 25302011111 verma janvi ravindra Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 2
101 15 25302011112 Gopika Sunil Full Time (JRF) Chemistry 2
102 16 25302011119 Divya Porwal Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 1
103 17 25302011113 Abhishek  Liju Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 1
104 18 25302011114 Adesh  Adesh Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 1
105 19 25302011116 MATRIKA  NEMA Full Time (JRF) Chemistry 1
106 20 25302011115 Sanyukta   Rewal Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 1
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107 21 25302011117 Talukh   yangfo Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 1
108 22 25302011118 Amgoth  mahalakshmi Full Time (Institute) Chemistry 1
109 1 193111010 VINAY RAJ Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 14
110 2 203111017 TM Prateek Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 11
111 3 203111018 Urvashi Srivastava Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 11
112 4 213111001 upkar singh Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 7
113 5 213111002 SHIVENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 9
114 6 213111004 Vaishali yede Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 9
115 7 213111005 Suniti Kumari Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 9
116 8 213111007 Akanksha Bilthare Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 9
117 9 213111009 Amit Mandal Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 9
118 10 213111010 Anurag Saraogi Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 9
119 11 213111011 Saumya Anand Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 9
120 12 213111013 Karan Singhai Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 9
121 13 223111001 MOHIT SHEODE Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 8
122 14 223111002 Abhijeet Shukla Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 8
123 15 223111003 Harsh Sharma Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 8
124 16 223111004 VINEET KUSHWAHA Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 8
125 17 223129001 Farooque Rahman Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 8
126 18 2231101001 Kartikeya Mishra Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 7
127 19 2231101002 RAKESH CHAND Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 7
128 20 2231101003 Deepak Mishra Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 7
129 21 2231101004 Shani singh Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 7
130 22 2231101005 NEERAJ JATAV Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 7
131 23 2231101006 Vishal Jain Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 7
132 24 2231101007 Man Singh Meena Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 7
133 25 2231101008 Kundan Kumar Sahu Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 7
134 26 2331101002 Vedant Shukla Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
135 27 2331101003 PRIYANKA AHIRWAR Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
136 28 2331101004 Pavitra Chouhan Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
137 29 2331101005 AAKASH VARMA Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
138 30 2331101006 Yogendra Singh Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
139 31 2331101007 PRANSHU VARDHAN Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
140 32 2331101009 Vikas sharma Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
141 33 2331101010 Rahul Saini Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
142 34 2331101011 ANUJ KUMAR BHARTI Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
143 35 2331101014 Dheeraj Kumar kaurav Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
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144 36 2331101015 SWARIT GUPTA Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 5
145 37 2331101016 Nitesh kushwah Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 5
146 38 2332901001 Alok Singh Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
147 39 2332901002 Manjeet Deahariya Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
148 40 2332901003 Ravikant Kumar Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 6
149 41 24311011101 Parag Thakur Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 4
150 42 24311011102 AMRATA DIWAKAR JAIN Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 4
151 43 24311011106 GEETANJALI AHIRWAL Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 4
152 44 24311011108 Jitendra Singh Yadav Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 4
153 45 24311011110 Sonu Indrapal Suhagpure Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 3
154 46 24311011111 SUNEEL KUMAR SONI Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 3
155 47 24311011112 BHOOPENDRA SINGH Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 3
156 48 24311011113 JITENDRA KUMAR SANKRE Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 3
157 49 24311011114 Yogesh Vishwakarma Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 3
158 50 24329011102 Ankita Mukherjee Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 4
159 51 25311011103 Kuldeep umath Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
160 52 25311011105 vikesh kumar mewada Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
161 53 25311011106 OM PRAKASH MISHRA Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
162 54 25311011107 Arjun Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
163 55 25311011109 Jyoti Rajput Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
164 56 25311011111 Harshita Full Time (Internal) Civil Engineering 2
165 57 25311011112 AMULYA RAJ Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
166 58 25311011113 Kumari Priyanka Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
167 59 25311011114 Ankit Yadav Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
168 60 25311011116 BHANU PRATAP SINGH Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
169 61 25329011101 Joitree Mukherjee Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
170 62 25329011102 DEEPIKA YADAV Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
171 63 25311011104 Namrata Pandey Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 2
172 64 25311011117 AYUSHI  SEELIYA Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 1
173 65 25311011118 Atul   Sharma Full Time (Institute) Civil Engineering 1
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174 1 193112001 RIJVAN BEG Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 14
175 2 193112004 SARITA SAHNI Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 14
176 3 193112008 Chandrabhushan Prasad Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 14
177 4 193112011 Arvind Kumar Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 14
178 5 193112012 RAKESH BHARATI Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 14
179 6 203112002 SADHNA BIJROTHIYA Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 11
180 7 203112005 Richa Goenka Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 11
181 8 203112008 Vishal Singh Bhati Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 11
182 9 203112010 MITHUN SINGH AHIRWAR Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 11
183 10 203112011 Madhvi Patel Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 11
184 11 203112016 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 11
185 12 203112017 Bhawna Swarnkar Full Time (Internal) Computer Science & Engineering 11
186 13 213112002 REENU RAJPOOT Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 9
187 14 213112003 SUSHIL CHATURVEDI Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 9
188 15 213112004 ALOK SAHELAY Full Time (Sponsored) Computer Science & Engineering 9
189 16 223112001 Manali Chandnani Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 8
190 17 223112002 SAMEEKSHA PRASAD Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 8
191 18 223112003 Debangana Ram Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 8
192 19 223112004 Barkha Soni Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 8
193 20 223112005 chetna indaurkar Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 8
194 21 223112006 Puneet Himthani Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 8
195 22 2231201001 Swapnil Murai Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 7
196 23 2231201002 Himanshu Yadav Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 7
197 24 2231201003 Neelima Agaraiya Full Time (Sponsored) Computer Science & Engineering 7
198 25 2331201001 SAIMA HASIB Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 5
199 26 2331201002 Krantee Singh Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 6
200 27 2331201003 Juhi Kumari Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 6
201 28 2331201004 Rahul Haripriya Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 6
202 29 2331201005 AMIT PATEL Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 6
203 30 2331201006 Laxmi Rajani Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 6
204 31 2331201007 Preeti Tiwari Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 5
205 32 24312011103 AAYUSHI PRIYA Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 4
206 33 24312011106 Ayush Sahu Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 4
207 34 24312011108 Arundhati Arjaria Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 3
208 35 24312011109 Tanveer Fatema Khan Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 3
209 36 24312011110 Rajesh Singh Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 3
210 37 25312011101 Atul Tripathi Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 2



S.No S. No Scholar Number Name of the Ph.D Scholar Full Time Name of Department Registration in 
Current 

Semester 

                                                                   Ph.D (Full Time) Desk Registration Roll List Dec 2025                                      As on Dated 03-02-2026

211 38 25312011102 UMESH NAYAK Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 2
212 39 25312011104 VIJAY SINGH PAWAR Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 2
213 40 25312011105 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 2
214 41 25312011106 Surendra Meena Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 2
215 42 25312011107 Megha Sahu Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 2
216 43 25312011108 Vandita Pandey Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 2
217 44 25312011109 Harshita Shukla Full Time (Self Finance) Computer Science & Engineering 2
218 45 25312011110 shivam singh srinet Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 2
219 46 25312011111 PRANAY YADAV Full Time (Self Finance) Computer Science & Engineering 2
220 47 25312011112 Vivek Kumar Soni Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 2
221 48 25312011113 KAMAL KISHOR MORY Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 1
222 49 25312011114 Martina   Martin Full Time (Institute) Computer Science & Engineering 1
223 1 193113005 LOKESH CHADOKAR Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 14
224 2 193113009 Anil Gupta Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 14
225 3 203113003 Rahul Arora Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 11
226 4 203113004 RITU VERMA Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 11
227 5 203113010 Satyam Patel Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 11
228 6 203113016 BANOTHU SOMANNA Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 11
229 7 203113018 PRAMESH KUMAR Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 11
230 8 213113001 Anchal Raghuwanshi Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 9
231 9 213113003 Kaushal Kishor Ahirwar Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 9
232 10 213113004 AMOGH NARWARIA Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 9
233 11 213113005 Mirza Jawad Baig Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 9
234 12 223113001 NAVIN KUMAR Full Time (JRF) Electrical Engineering 8
235 13 223113002 Verendra Singh Kharkwal Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 8
236 14 223113003 Dheeraj Kumar Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 8
237 15 223113004 SHUBHANSH CHAURASIA Full Time (Internal) Electrical Engineering 8
238 16 223113005 Vaibhav Kumar Sharma Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 8
239 17 2231301001 NARESH KUMAR VARATHE Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 7
240 18 2231301002 VIVEK KUMAR Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 7
241 19 2231301003 NIRBHAY TIWARI Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 7
242 20 2331301001 Naureen siddiqui Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 6
243 21 2331301002 ROHIT KAIN Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 6
244 22 2331301003 Ravi Kumar Gupta Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 6
245 23 2331301004 SONALI MEENA Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 5
246 24 2331301005 Rahul Kumar Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 5
247 25 24313011102 shiv kumar tripathi Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 4
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248 26 24313011103 Sanjeev Jarariya Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 4
249 27 24313011104 Shweta Rani Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 4
250 28 24313011105 Uditveer singh rajput Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 4
251 29 24313011106 ANJALI GUPTA Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 4
252 30 24313011107 Pradeep Kumar Khatik Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 4
253 31 24313011108 Praveen Kumar Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 4
254 32 24313011109 PRIYANSHU SAHU Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 4
255 33 24313011110 Swapnil kumar Sahu Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 4
256 34 24313011111 Ritesh Kumar Jha Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 3
257 35 25313011101 Rohit Kumar Verma Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 2
258 36 25313011102 Tapesh Upadhyay Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 2
259 37 25313011103 SUDARSHAN MEENA Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 2
260 38 25313011104 Priyank Bansal Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 2
261 39 25313011105 Rajendra   kumar Full Time (Institute) Electrical Engineering 1
262 1 193114009 UMASHANKAR SINGH Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 14
263 2 193114010 SANJAY KUMAR PAWAR Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 14
264 3 193114014 Priti Suryabhan Lokhande Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 14
265 4 203114005 Priyanka Chouksey Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 11
266 5 203114009 Shivnarayan Ahirwar Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 11
267 6 203114010 Amit Tomar Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 11
268 7 213114001 Manish Trivedi Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 8
269 8 213114002 NARENDRA KUMAR PATEL Full Time (Internal) Electronics & Communications Engineering 9
270 9 213114003 Rakesh Kumar Gumasta Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 9
271 10 223114001 Shreya Gupta Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 6
272 11 223114003 Bharat Singh Choudhary Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 8
273 12 223114004 Aman Sharma Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 8
274 13 223114005 Sandesh Kumar Jain Full Time (Sponsored) Electronics & Communications Engineering 3
275 14 2231401002 Hemant Dangi Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 7
276 15 2231401003 Meenal Rajput Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 7
277 16 2231401004 Manish Kumar Soni Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 7
278 17 2231401005 GIREESH KAMAL GAUTAM Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 7
279 18 2231401006 Gaurav Tiwari Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 7
280 19 2231401007 Kanaparthi Suresh Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 7
281 20 2231401008 Vaibhav Prakash Nagrale Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 7
282 21 2331401002 SANTOSH ONKER Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 6
283 22 2331401003 Rakhee Jain Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 6
284 23 2331401004 SHAMBHU KUMAR SUMAN Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 6
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285 24 2331401005 Gurpreet Singh Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 6
286 25 2331401006 SUNIL KUREEL Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 6
287 26 2331401007 Amit Lalwani Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 6
288 27 2331401008 Mohammad Anas Khan Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 6
289 28 2331401009 Pushpraj Tanwar Full Time (Sponsored) Electronics & Communications Engineering 6
290 29 2331401010 Subhash Baranwal Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 5
291 30 24314011101 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 4
292 31 24314011103 Ashish Nema Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 4
293 32 24314011104 Saurabh Gupta Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 4
294 33 24314011105 Antima Saxena Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 4
295 34 24314011106 Vinay Kumar Pathak Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 4
296 35 24314011107 HEMANT KUMAR Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 4
297 36 24314011108 Vikash Singh Rajouriya Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 4
298 37 24314011109 Drav Vilas Tatwade Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 4
299 38 24314011110 krishna Swaroop Singh Rathore Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 4
300 39 24314011112 DEVKANT SEN Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 3
301 40 24314011113 Brajesh Nagar Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 3
302 41 25314011101 Mohd Afaque Hussain Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 2
303 42 25314011102 Anup Kumar Choudhary Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 2
304 43 25314011103 Umesh Kumar Choubey Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 2
305 44 25314011104 DIWAKAR PRASAD TIWARI Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 2
306 45 25314011105 Aruna Patel Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 2
307 46 25314011106 Avadesh Kirar Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 2
308 47 25314011107 Ankit Ahirwar Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 2
309 48 25314011109 Sikandar Kumar Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 2
310 49 25314011110 ANAND PRAKASH NARAYAN Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 2
311 50 25314011112 Debadatta   Behera Full Time (Institute) Electronics & Communications Engineering 1
312 1 203118008 Kavita Gidwani Suneja Full Time (Internal) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 11
313 2 213118001 Bharat Girdhani Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 9
314 3 2231801001 Sakshi Sarathe Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 7
315 4 2231801002 SAMEER KUMAR KUMRE Full Time (Sponsored) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 7
316 5 2331801001 RAHUL KUMAR RAJAK Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 6
317 6 2331801002 Mayank singh Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 5
318 7 24318011101 Sakhi Katre Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 4
319 8 24318011102 Raj Suman Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 4
320 9 24318011103 VIRAG BOHARE Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 4
321 10 24318011104 Palak Tiwari Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 4
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322 11 24318011105 SANTOSH AHIRWAR Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 3
323 12 24318011106 NITIN BARODIA Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 3
324 13 24318011107 Raghavendra Singh Patel Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 3
325 14 25318011101 Mohammad Aamir Nasir Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 2
326 15 25318011102 DEEPAK JAISWAL Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 2
327 16 25318011103 RAVITEJA PARUVU Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 2
328 17 25318011104 SURYAPRASANNA KHUTHADI Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 2
329 18 25318011105 Kumar Sanu Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 2
330 19 25318011106 HARSHITA RAJ Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 2
331 20 25318011107 Shubham Tomar Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 2
332 21 25318011108 NEERAJ   BHANDARI Full Time (Institute) Energy Centre / Energy Science & Engineering 1
333 1 203133002 Ajayan T S Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 9
334 2 203133003 Saurabh Bharne Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 11
335 3 203133004 Sandeep Tripathi Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 11
336 4 213133001 Dileep Verma Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 9
337 5 213133002 Vani K Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 9
338 6 213133003 Jasleen Kaur Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 9
339 7 213133004 LULU FARSHANA M Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 9
340 8 223133001 Deepak Yadav Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 8
341 9 223133002 Shalini Singh Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 8
342 10 223133003 Hariom Tiwari Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 8
343 11 223133004 Bhavya Advani Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 8
344 12 2230301001 Prachi Agarwal Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 6
345 13 2230301002 Nirbhay Kumar Trigun Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 7
346 14 2330301001 PRIYANSHU SINGH Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 6
347 15 2330301002 Dinesh Ahirwal Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 6
348 16 2330301003 Shivangi Pathak Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 5
349 17 2330301004 Pragati Kumari Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 6
350 18 2330301005 Yogesh Yadav Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 5
351 19 2330301006 Jyoti Raghuwanshi Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 5
352 20 24303011101 Paridhi Jain Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
353 21 24303011102 Sushank Bhojak Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
354 22 24303011103 Santosh Kumar Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
355 23 24303011104 Ruchi Rohitas Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
356 24 24303011106 Sagar Pandey Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 3
357 25 24303011107 Neha Raghuwanshi Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
358 26 24303011108 Kaiynat Jahan Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
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359 27 24303011109 Manish Singh Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
360 28 24303011110 Poorvi Soni Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
361 29 24303011111 Shaleen George Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
362 30 24303011114 SAKSHI SHARMA Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
363 31 24303011115 Choudhary Arpit Singh Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
364 32 24303011116 Sneha sharma Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 3
365 33 24303011117 Sonal Sharma Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 3
366 34 24303011118 Divya Kumari Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 4
367 35 24303011119 Anjali Thakur Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 3
368 36 24303011121 Palak Nema Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 3
369 37 25303011101 Divyankur Tiwari Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
370 38 25303011102 Akash Soni Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
371 39 25303011103 Vaishali Khandelwal Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
372 40 25303011105 Madhavi Sikarwar Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
373 41 25303011106 Saransha Mathur Full Time (Self Finance) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
374 42 25303011107 Anshika Soni Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
375 43 25303011108 KAVYA SINGH Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
376 44 25303011109 Palak Pradhan Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
377 45 25303011110 Meenakshi Sharma Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
378 46 25303011111 Hardika Lalwani Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
379 47 25303011112 ABHINAY MISHRA Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
380 48 25303011113 Sagar Morle Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
381 49 25303011114 Chinmoyee Biswas Full Time (Institute) Humanities and Social Sciences 1
382 50 25303011115 Riya singh Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 2
383 51 25303011116 Amisha   Arora Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 1
384 52 25303011117 Tanmaiyee   Upadhyay Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 1
385 53 25303011118 Vaidehi   sharma Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 1
386 54 25303011120 AVITA   SINGH Full Time (JRF) Humanities and Social Sciences 1
387 55 25303011119 Kanishka  Singh Full Time (Self Finance) Humanities and Social Sciences 1
388 1 213121002 VASANT PANDEY Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 9
389 2 213121004 Ms. Manisha Verma Full Time (Sponsored) Management Studies 9
390 3 213121006 Shweta Dasgupta Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 9
391 4 213121007 VIVEK NAGAR Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 9
392 5 223121001 Mohit Saxena Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 8
393 6 223121002 A Vyas Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 7
394 7 223121003 Saurav Sharma Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 8
395 8 2232101001 Parv Gupta Full Time (JRF) Management Studies 7
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396 9 2232101002 NEHA SALUJA Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 7
397 10 2232101003 Sachin Garhwal Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 7
398 11 2332101002 HARSHIT RAJENDRA GANDHI Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 6
399 12 2332101003 Shweta Chandelkar Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 6
400 13 24321011101 Nikita Verma Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 4
401 14 24321011102 Roshni Athankar Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 4
402 15 24321011103 Shweta Raj Singh Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 4
403 16 24321011104 Mridula Pathak Full Time (JRF) Management Studies 4
404 17 24321011105 Priya Jain Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 4
405 18 24321011106 Kanishka Nagar Full Time (JRF) Management Studies 4
406 19 24321011107 Arushi Shrivastava Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 4
407 20 24321011108 Vaishnavi Nagar Full Time (JRF) Management Studies 3
408 21 24321012108 Deepak Sharma Full Time (Self Finance) Management Studies 4
409 22 25321011101 Shreya Tomar Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 2
410 23 25321011103 Deeksha Sahu Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 2
411 24 25321011104 Shivam Sahu Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 2
412 25 25321011106 Nidhi Jain Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 2
413 26 25321011107 Dinesh Kumar Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 2
414 27 25321011108 sandhyarani rout Full Time (Self Finance) Management Studies 2
415 28 25321011110 Ranjana Thakur  Thakur Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 1
416 29 25321011111 JANVI   DETANI Full Time (Institute) Management Studies 1
417 1 203119002 RAHUL SHARMA Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 11
418 2 213119001 Ansari Mohd Farhan Mohd Saleem Full Time (Internal) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 9
419 3 223119001 Sourabh Jain Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 8
420 4 2231901001 Nagmani Upadhyay Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 7
421 5 2331901001 MANISH KUMAR Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 6
422 6 2331901002 Pranshu Dube Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 6
423 7 2331901003 Rahul Kumar Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 6
424 8 2331901004 REHAN KHAN Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 5
425 9 2331901005 BIJESH MEHTA Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 5
426 10 24319011101 Prakash Katdare Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 4
427 11 24319011102 Prashant sharma Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 4
428 12 24319011103 RAJENDRA PATHAK Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 4
429 13 24319011104 Abhishek Bhaisare Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 4
430 14 24319011105 Vineet Tiwari Full Time (Institute) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 3
431 15 25319011101 PRANESH  KUMAR RAI Full Time (Self Finance) Materials & Metallurgical Engineering 1
432 1 193104001 Sonu Kurmi Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 14
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433 2 203120002 Navneet Gupta Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 11
434 3 203120003 SANJAY MISHRA Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 11
435 4 203120004 Chandrapal Singh Dangi Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 11
436 5 213130001 Komal Pursharthi Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 9
437 6 213130002 Akanksha Sharma Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 9
438 7 213130003 Rajat Jaiswal Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 9
439 8 213130005 VAIBHAV SHARMA Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 9
440 9 213130006 Vikas pal veelon Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 9
441 10 213130007 DEEPAK KUMAR KHARE Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 9
442 11 223130001 Abhinav Gupta Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 8
443 12 223130002 Nitish Kumar Mahala Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 8
444 13 223130003 NIKITA YADAV Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 8
445 14 223130005 SHASHI RAJ SOLANKI Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 8
446 15 223130006 Neha Solanki Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 8
447 16 223130007 Kuldeep Namdeo Full Time (JRF) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 8
448 17 2230401001 ANKIT KUMAR Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 7
449 18 2230401002 ANUP Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 7
450 19 2230401004 Sonu Kumar Full Time (JRF) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 7
451 20 2230401005 Ayushi Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 7
452 21 2230401006 Minakshi Soni Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 7
453 22 2230401007 Shubhangi Porwal Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 7
454 23 2330401001 Rohit Raj Sharma Full Time (JRF) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 6
455 24 2330401002 MANISH NAGAR Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 6
456 25 2330401003 Rudraksh Mukherjee Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 6
457 26 2330401004 Priyanka Upadhyay Joshi Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 6
458 27 2330401005 Sunil Malviya Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 5
459 28 2330401006 Sanjivani Joshi Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 5
460 29 24304011101 Yogesh Sharma Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 4
461 30 24304011102 Deedhiti Jignesh Mistry Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 4
462 31 24304011103 Pavan Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 4
463 32 24304011105 Mahendra Kushvaha Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 4
464 33 24304011106 RIMSHA ALAM Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 4
465 34 24304011107 Anam kauser Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 4
466 35 24304011108 HIRDESH RANJAN SHARMA Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 4
467 36 24304011109 RAM BABU LOVEWANSHI Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 3
468 37 24304011111 Rohit Roushan Raj Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 3
469 38 24304011112 shruti patel Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 3
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470 39 24304011113 Sunny Sihose Full Time (JRF) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 3
471 40 24304011114 Akash Kumar Nigam Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 3
472 41 25304011101 Pragati Saraswat Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
473 42 25304011102 NABARUN CHAKRABORTY Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
474 43 25304011104 RANJEET KUMAR Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
475 44 25304011105 Upendra Ahirwar Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
476 45 25304011106 Raksha Vishwakarma Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
477 46 25304011107 Anu Sharma Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
478 47 25304011108 Sanchita Vishnoi Full Time (Self Finance) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
479 48 25304011110 Neetesh Rajpoot Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
480 49 25304011111 SAURAV Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
481 50 25304011112 Sourav Bera Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
482 51 25304011113 Manzil Pradhan Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
483 52 25304011114 Neha Gupta Full Time (JRF) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 2
484 53 25304011115 Rajkumar   Argal Full Time (JRF) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 1
485 54 25304011116 Vikash  Yadav Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 1
486 55 25304011119 SANJANA  PRAJAPATI Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 1
487 56 25304011118 Swapneel Full Time (JRF) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 1
488 57 25304011117 Ambika   Bhavsar Full Time (Institute) Mathematics, Bioinformatics & Computer Applications (MBC) 1
489 1 193116007 Bipin Kumar Full Time (Internal) Mechanical Engineering 14
490 2 193110622 DEVKANT VARDE Full Time (Internal) Mechanical Engineering 14
491 3 193116011 YASHWANT KUMAR YADAV Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 14
492 4 193116026 Priyank Dixit Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 13
493 5 193116025 SUDHIR KUMAR Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 13
494 6 213116002 Sakshi Naga Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 9
495 7 213116003 Rupesh Baroniya Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 9
496 8 213116006 Kaustubh Singh Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 9
497 9 213116007 JAILAL PRABHAKAR PATEL Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 9
498 10 213116008 ADARSH CHAURASIYA Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 9
499 11 213116010 Saurabh jain Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 9
500 12 213116012 GOURAV SINGH Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 9
501 13 213116016 Yasir Baig Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 9
502 14 213116017 Neelam Dubey Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 9
503 15 213116018 Srinivasulu Vardhineni Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 9
504 16 223116001 Vijay Katare Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 8
505 17 223116002 Mayank Kumar Mourya Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 8
506 18 223116003 Vinay Yadav Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 8
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507 19 223116004 TAUSEEF YAZDANI Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 8
508 20 223116005 Jeetesh Kumar Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 8
509 21 2231601001 Ajeet Yadav Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 7
510 22 2231601002 Neetesh Kumar Gupta Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 7
511 23 2231601004 MAHENDRA KUMAR SONI Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 7
512 24 2231601007 Abhisar Chouhan Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 7
513 25 2331601001 PRASHANT KUMAR PATHAK Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
514 26 2331601002 Rajnish Kumar Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
515 27 2331601003 Amrendra Kumar Amar Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
516 28 2331601004 Vivek mishra Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
517 29 2331601005 Satyam kumar Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
518 30 2331601006 Rani Jatav Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
519 31 2331601007 Anil Kumar Shakya Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
520 32 2331601008 Navin Kumar Solanki Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
521 33 2331601009 Uday Pratap Singh Bais Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
522 34 2331601010 Brijendra Kumar Yadav Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
523 35 2331601011 Ravendra Kumar Pal Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
524 36 2331601012 Jai Prakash Singh Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
525 37 2331601013 ANKIT NEMA Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
526 38 2331601014 Ashish Bowade Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
527 39 2331601015 VIVEK PATEL Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
528 40 2331601016 SACHIN KUMAR KHARE Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 5
529 41 24316011101 LOKESH TEKCHAND BASONE Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 4
530 42 24316011102 SHIV MANGAL SINGH Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 4
531 43 24316011103 DEEPAK KUMAR RATHAUR Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 4
532 44 24316011104 GHANSHYAM JAWALKAR Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 4
533 45 24316011105 Manoj Kumar kushwaha Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 4
534 46 24316011106 AVINASH KUMAR Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 4
535 47 24316011107 GOVIND DAS TIWARI Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 6
536 48 24316011108 ANIMESH SINGHAI Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 4
537 49 24316011109 Ankit Dwivedi Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 4
538 50 24316011112 Jayant Kumar Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 4
539 51 24316011113 Raghavendra Baingne Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 4
540 52 24316011114 Ankit Shrivastava Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 3
541 53 24316011115 Puneet Lalwani Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 3
542 54 25316011101 SHUBHAM MISHRA Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 2
543 55 25316011102 Deepak Mishra Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 2
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544 56 25316011103 Jay Shankar kumar Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 2
545 57 25316011104 AMIT KUMAR SINGH Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 2
546 58 25316011106 Mohammad Tarique Khan Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 2
547 59 25316011107 Sudhir Kumar Verma Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 2
548 60 25316011109 Nikhil Sarawan Full Time (Self Finance) Mechanical Engineering 2
549 61 25316011110 Adesh Gupta Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 2
550 62 25316011116 Praveen   Patidar Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 1
551 63 25316011115 KAMLESH   RAVAT Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 1
552 64 25316011114 Rajeev  Ranjan  Kumar Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 1
553 65 25316011113 MAMTA SINGH BHADORIA Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 1
554 66 25316011112 SANDEEP  KUMAR SHAH Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 1
555 67 25316011111 Nitin  Kumar  Sharma Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 1
556 68 25316011117 Naman Tiwari Full Time (Institute) Mechanical Engineering 1
557 1 193126001 Naveen Kumar Full Time (Institute) Physics 14
558 2 193126002 VIVEK CHANDEL Full Time (Institute) Physics 14
559 3 203126001 KAJOL TAIWADE Full Time (Institute) Physics 11
560 4 223105001 Bharat Bhardwaj Full Time (Institute) Physics 8
561 5 2330501001 Yashi Jain Full Time (Institute) Physics 6
562 6 2330501002 MADHULIKA MEENA Full Time (Institute) Physics 6
563 7 24305011101 Harish kumar Full Time (Institute) Physics 3
564 8 24305011102 Navratan Parihar Full Time (Institute) Physics 3
565 9 25305011102 SOUMYA SHUKLA Full Time (Institute) Physics 2
566 10 25305011103 Tarun Bhatt Full Time (Institute) Physics 2
567 11 25305011104 Sheela Raha Full Time (Self Finance) Physics 2
568 12 25305011106 LOKESH   KUMAR Full Time (Institute) Physics 1
569 13 25305011107 Harshit   Khandal Full Time (Institute) Physics 1


